10008 Truck #1008 Amort of Salvage

RL 1037 '93 FREIGHTLINER FL 70

1037 Truck #1037 Amort of Salvage

RL 1057 '07 INT'L W/METROPAK R/L BODY

1057 Truck #1057 Amort of Salvage

FL 2032 '07 Autocar WX64 w/40 CY F/L Body

2032 Truck #2032 Amort of Salvage

Drive Cams (DriveCams & Installation)

Drive Cams (42 - DriveCams & Installation)

REL 1043 2006 Type H Rear REL

RL 1068 2012 Peterbuilt 320 REL (N)

(12) Truck Radios

(10) TRUCK RADIOS

1047 2013 Peterbilt 320 w/New Way Body (N)

RL 1069 2013 Peterbilt 320 w/ New Way Body (N)

(20) Samsung Tablets and Mounting Hardware

Mounting Brackets and Power Blocks

ASL 3666 2018 ASL Truck

ASL 3665 2018 ASL Truck

3696 2018 ASL Truck

2019 FEL Truck

REL 1087 2020 Peterbilt REL Truck

1087 Graphics & Registration for REL Truck

FEL 2061 2020 Peterbilt FEL Truck

Lytx Event Recorder

ASL 3712 2020 Peterbilt ASL Truck

ASL 3712 Decals

ASL Proforma New ASL Peterbilt Labrie 28yd

MSL Proforma New ASL Peterbilt Labrie 28yd

Residential Garbage & Recycle Trucks

9610 1990 Isuzu Side Load Truck

3606 2007 Type H TSide ASL

SL 3608 '07 Pete w/27 cy Curbtender S/L Body

3608 Truck #3608 Amort of Salvage

SL 3608 Wayne Hopper Cover Conversion Kit

March 31, 2021

Beginning Ending

Accum Accum Average

Test Year Depr Depr Investment

Depr 4/1/2020 3/31/2021 3/31/2021

-   822   822   -

-   15,538   15,538   -

-   282   282   -

-   29,819   29,819   -

-   11,615   11,615   -

-   15,411   15,411   -

-   7,591   7,591   -

-   85,320   85,320   -

-   42,023   42,023   -

-   161,778   161,778   -

-   40,444   40,444   -

-   11,414   11,414   -

-   12,615   12,615   -

-   123,500   123,500   -

21,889   214,910   236,800   1,990

-   5,772   5,772   -

-   4,810   4,810   -

25,996   207,970   233,966   25,996

25,848   206,785   232,633   25,848

-   9,473   9,473   -

-   853   853   -

35,871   107,614   143,485   215,228

35,871   107,614   143,485   215,228

33,605   67,209   100,814   235,232

32,123   64,246   96,369   224,861

26,515   26,515   53,029   212,117

161   -   161   1,445

34,177   -   34,177   307,595

183   -   183   731

36,532   -   36,532   328,787

108   -   108   970

37,074   -   37,074   333,662

39,482   -   39,482   355,337

385,434   1,581,946   1,967,380   2,485,028

-   5,000   5,000   -

-   133,500   133,500   -

-   155,764   155,764   -

-   38,941   38,941   -

-   2,547   2,547   -

2186 UTC Depreciation 3.31.2021

2186 Trucks - Salvage

4

Gray's Harbor Hauling Trucks

Fixed Asset/Depreciation Schedule

8 Effective Rate Month

2020 First year